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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

In Kyoto
University
(1,646)
o

Total H 15 #724
Last 6 year H 15 #573
Last 6 year H/total H 1.000

Total i10 19 #741
Last 6 years i10 19 #621
Last 6 years i10 / Total 1.000

i10

Total Citation 936 #763
Last 6 years Citation 756 #0642

Last 6 years Citation/ 0.808
Total Citation

Natural Sciences * #232
(435) *

Chemical Sciences * #65
(103) *
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World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Japan
(32,001)

#12,621
#8,689

#13,099
#9,746

#13,136
#9,633

#3,137
(5,808) *
#8156
(1,363) *

Kyoto University

Shotaro Takano

In Asia

World (1,609,360)

(486,236)

#124,764
#97,140

#131,538
#107,121

#132,782
#110,985

#27,323
(71,565) *
#8,261
(19,723) *

scores I

#610,748
#458,274

#628,467
#492,811

#673,612
#531,882

#130,538
(258,536) *
#27,353
(55,620) *

Date : 24.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/shotaro-takano/398363
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